
WOMEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Women's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Makayla Henson Sedan High School 132.0 155.0

2 Olivia Valentine Eureka High School 127.4 135.0

3 Cale  Enns Sublette High School 128.0 135.0

4 Zoey Couey Bluestem High School 130.6 115.0

5 CJ Busby Riverton High School 132.0 110.0

6 Michaela  Berry Oskaloosa High School 126.0 105.0

7 Brooke Sparks Jackson Heights High School 130.6 105.0

8 Mayzie  Peak Oskaloosa High School 125.0 95.0

9 Emma Kirby Riverton High School 128.0 95.0

10 Ciara Hall Silver Lake High School 125.0 90.0

11 Maykayla Murphy West Franklin High School 130.0 90.0

12 Ashlynn Beil Hodgeman County 130.8 90.0

13 Brianna Curtright Horton Chargers 131.4 90.0

14 Lexi Todd Council Grove 127.0 80.0

15 Lucy Wilburn Royal Valley 127.2 80.0

16 Aurora  Hoffman Oskaloosa High School 132.0 80.0

17 Ciara Criqui West Franklin High School 128.0 0.0

18 Mac Nelson Royal Valley 130.0 0.0

19 Brooklynn Gilbert Royal Valley 132.0 0.0

Women's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Makayla Henson Sedan High School 132.0 265.0

2 Olivia Valentine Eureka High School 127.4 230.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Lexi Todd Council Grove 127.0 220.0

4 Maykayla Murphy West Franklin High School 130.0 195.0

5 Brooke Sparks Jackson Heights High School 130.6 195.0

6 Emma Kirby Riverton High School 128.0 190.0

7 Ciara Hall Silver Lake High School 125.0 185.0

8 Brianna Curtright Horton Chargers 131.4 185.0

9 Zoey Couey Bluestem High School 130.6 180.0

10 CJ Busby Riverton High School 132.0 180.0

11 Michaela  Berry Oskaloosa High School 126.0 165.0

12 Aurora  Hoffman Oskaloosa High School 132.0 160.0

13 Brooklynn Gilbert Royal Valley 132.0 155.0

14 Mayzie  Peak Oskaloosa High School 125.0 150.0

15 Cale  Enns Sublette High School 128.0 135.0

16 Ashlynn Beil Hodgeman County 130.8 135.0

17 Lucy Wilburn Royal Valley 127.2 125.0

18 Ciara Criqui West Franklin High School 128.0 0.0

19 Mac Nelson Royal Valley 130.0 0.0

Women's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Makayla Henson Sedan High School 132.0 155.0

2 Olivia Valentine Eureka High School 127.4 135.0

3 CJ Busby Riverton High School 132.0 135.0

4 Lexi Todd Council Grove 127.0 120.0

5 Mayzie  Peak Oskaloosa High School 125.0 115.0

6 Emma Kirby Riverton High School 128.0 115.0

7 Ashlynn Beil Hodgeman County 130.8 115.0

8 Michaela  Berry Oskaloosa High School 126.0 110.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Zoey Couey Bluestem High School 130.6 110.0

10 Brooke Sparks Jackson Heights High School 130.6 105.0

11 Cale  Enns Sublette High School 128.0 95.0

12 Maykayla Murphy West Franklin High School 130.0 95.0

13 Ciara Hall Silver Lake High School 125.0 85.0

14 Lucy Wilburn Royal Valley 127.2 0.0

15 Ciara Criqui West Franklin High School 128.0 0.0

16 Mac Nelson Royal Valley 130.0 0.0

17 Brianna Curtright Horton Chargers 131.4 0.0

18 Brooklynn Gilbert Royal Valley 132.0 0.0

18 Aurora  Hoffman Oskaloosa High School 132.0 0.0

Women's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Makayla Henson Sedan High School 132.0 575.0 10

2 Olivia Valentine Eureka High School 127.4 500.0 8

3 CJ Busby Riverton High School 132.0 425.0 6

4 Lexi Todd Council Grove 127.0 420.0 4

5 Brooke Sparks Jackson Heights High School 130.6 405.0 0

5 Zoey Couey Bluestem High School 130.6 405.0 0

7 Emma Kirby Riverton High School 128.0 400.0 0

8 Michaela  Berry Oskaloosa High School 126.0 380.0 0

9 Maykayla Murphy West Franklin High School 130.0 380.0 0

10 Cale  Enns Sublette High School 128.0 365.0 0

11 Mayzie  Peak Oskaloosa High School 125.0 360.0 0

11 Ciara Hall Silver Lake High School 125.0 360.0 0

13 Ashlynn Beil Hodgeman County 130.8 340.0 0

14 Brianna Curtright Horton Chargers 131.4 275.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Aurora  Hoffman Oskaloosa High School 132.0 240.0 0

16 Lucy Wilburn Royal Valley 127.2 205.0 0

17 Brooklynn Gilbert Royal Valley 132.0 155.0 0

18 Ciara Criqui West Franklin High School 128.0 0.0 0

19 Mac Nelson Royal Valley 130.0 0.0 0


